SR.NO.SEM/2019/27

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part
I (II Semester) Examination of M.A in East Asian Studies held in
May/June, 2019 is shown as under. Marks and ER- shown against the
name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to
proceed to the IInd Year Class.

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

53403 ABHISHEK RANJAN 268

53404 ADITYA SINGH 203
S/0 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

53405 AKASH BARMAN 277

53406 AMAL M 247
S/0 MEERASAHIB

53407 AMGHALI ACHUMI (W) 278

53409 ANURAG ANAND ER-EA-201
53411 ANURAG JOSHI 272

53412 DEEPAK PRASAD Failed

(Absent in II Semester)

53413 GAURAV KUMAR 290
S/0O SUBHASH CHAND

53414 HARIOM ER-EA-204
S/0 JAIBHAGWAN SINGH

Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



IN EAST ASIAN STUDIES PART I

M.A.

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2019

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

Roll No.

53416

53417

53418

53419

53420

53421

53422

53423

53425

53426

53428

53429

53430

53431

53432

53433

53434

Name of Candidate

HARSHITA ROY (W)
JANHAVI PANGTEY (W)
MANGALLEIBI SAGOLSEM (W)

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
MATHEW THONGMINLAL
MOHAMMED SAAZ KHAN
MOHIT KUMAR SINGH

MUKUL DAGAR

NIKITA (W)
D/O BANWARI LAL

PARTHU VENKATESH P
RICHA MONI GOGOI (W)
SHALINI KOTNALA (W)
SOHIL SINHA

SURYA PRAKASH SINGH

SUDHANSHU KUMAR
S/0 ARUN KUMAR SINGH

SURBHI (W)
D/O ANANT KUMAR

TEMSUMENLA AO (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN EAST ASIAN STUDIES PART I

M.A.

(IT SEMESTER)

291
ER-EA-202
ER-EA-203
ER-EA-201,202,203
ER-EA-203,204

222

308

ER-EA-201,204

ER-EA-203

208
ER-EA-203,204

272

ER-EA-204
ER-EA-201,202,203

249

ER-EA-203

ER-EA-203

Contd.P/3

EXAMINATION 2019



Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

53435 TSULTRIM NAMGYAL ER-EA-203

53437 VISHAL S ER-EA-203
D/O J R SUBRAMANI

EX-STUDENT

24009 CHIRANJIT DAS ER-EA-202,204

q wA -—__&6-\“\1&‘___'

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 20th June, 2019.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be
40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student
must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total
of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for
both theory & practical separately.

(b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from 15t year to 20nd year
of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II
Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the
remaining paper/s while studying in the 2nd year of the programme.

(c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be
declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the
option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured

Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.



