SR.NO.SEM/2019/27

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

EAST ASIAN STUDIES

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part I (II Semester) Examination of M.A in East Asian Studies held in May/June, 2019 is shown as under. Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the IInd Year Class.

ER- Essential reappear.

EN ESSENCIAL LEAPPEAL.			
Roll No.	Name of Candidate	(Out	Obtained of 400)
	DEPARTMENT OF EAST		DIES
53403	ABHISHEK RANJAN		268
53404	ADITYA SINGH S/O SUNIL KUMAR SINGH		203
53405	AKASH BARMAN		277
53406	AMAL M S/O MEERASAHIB		247
53407	AMGHALI ACHUMI (W)		278
53409	ANURAG ANAND		ER-EA-201
53411	ANURAG JOSHI		272
53412	DEEPAK PRASAD	(Absent	Failed in II Semester)
53413	GAURAV KUMAR S/O SUBHASH CHAND		290
53414	HARIOM S/O JAIBHAGWAN SINGH		ER-EA-204

Contd.P/2

	EAST ASIAN STUDIES PART I (II	
	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)
	DEPARTMENT OF EAST	
53416	HARSHITA ROY (W)	291
53417	JANHAVI PANGTEY (W)	ER-EA-202
53418	MANGALLEIBI SAGOLSEM (W)	ER-EA-203
53419	MANISH KUMAR SINGH	ER-EA-201,202,203
53420	MATHEW THONGMINLAL	ER-EA-203,204
53421	MOHAMMED SAAZ KHAN	222
53422	MOHIT KUMAR SINGH	308
53423	MUKUL DAGAR	ER-EA-201,204
53425	NIKITA (W) D/O BANWARI LAL	ER-EA-203
53426	PARTHU VENKATESH P	208
53428	RICHA MONI GOGOI (W)	ER-EA-203,204
53429	SHALINI KOTNALA (W)	272
53430	SOHIL SINHA	ER-EA-204
53431	SURYA PRAKASH SINGH	ER-EA-201,202,203
53432	SUDHANSHU KUMAR	249

Contd.P/3

ER-EA-203

ER-EA-203

53433 SURBHI (W)

S/O ARUN KUMAR SINGH

D/O ANANT KUMAR

53434 TEMSUMENLA AO (W)

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF EAST ASIAN STUDIES

53435 TSULTRIM NAMGYAL ER-EA-203

53437 VISHAL S ER-EA-203

D/O J R SUBRAMANI

EX-STUDENT

24009 CHIRANJIT DAS ER-EA-202,204

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 20th June, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1^{st} year to 2^{nd} year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2^{nd} year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.